Form-Factor mPCIe
Input I/F PCI Express 2.1 x 1
Output I/F Dual GbE LAN
Output Connector RJ45 x 2
TDP 1.485W (3.3V, 450mA)
Dimension (WxLxH) 30 x 50.9 x 9.2 mm
Temperature
Operation: STD: 0°C ~ +70°C. W/T: -40°C ~ +85°C

−Industrial design, manufactured in innodisk Taiwan
EMPL-G201
Order information
EMPL-G201-C1 (Terminal mounting hole, Standard Temp.)
EMPL-G201-W1 (Terminal mounting hole , Wide Temp.)
EMPL-G201-C2 (Bracket, Standard Temp.)
EMPL-G201-W2 (Bracket, Wide Temp.)
mPCIe to Dual GbE LAN Module
LAN connector
©  2020 Innodisk Corporation.
All right reserved. Specifications
are subject to change without
prior notice.
October 6, 2020
Mechanical Drawing
Specifications
Features
RJ45
EMPL-G201-C2/W2 Daughter Board and Mechanical Drawing
EMPL-G201-C1/W1 Daughter Board and Mechanical Drawing
Bracket
RJ45